

BID TAB
CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY
SYSTEM-WIDE PAY BY PLATE (PBP) SIGNS - SR 417
CFX PROJECT 599-643B, Contract 001643, ADDENDUM NO. 1

Traffic Control Devices

United Signs & Signals

PAY ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101-1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 99,136.00	\$ 99,136.00
102-1	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 180,145.00	\$ 180,145.00
700-2-16	35	AS	MULTI-POST SIGN, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 364,875.00	\$ 10,491.43	\$ 367,200.05
700-2-60	2	AS	MULTI-POST SIGN, REMOVE	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,553.50	\$ 3,107.00
700-3-205	6	EA	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 3,800.67	\$ 22,804.02
700-3-206	2	EA	SIGN PANEL, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF	\$ 4,715.00	\$ 9,430.00	\$ 8,582.80	\$ 17,165.60
700-3-606	2	EA	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,319.50	\$ 2,639.00
700-3-805	2	EA	SIGN PANEL, F&I, CMS, 51-100 SF	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 2,612.50	\$ 5,225.00
700-3-905	8	EA	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, CMS, 51-100 SF	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 1,778.25	\$ 14,226.00
700-3A-101	8	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	\$ 467.00	\$ 3,736.00	\$ 274.13	\$ 2,193.04
700-3A-104	27	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF	\$ 1,415.00	\$ 38,205.00	\$ 1,283.30	\$ 34,649.10
700-3A-202	16	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF	\$ 572.00	\$ 9,152.00	\$ 444.69	\$ 7,115.04
700-3A-205	61	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 157,990.00	\$ 1,942.51	\$ 118,493.11
700-3A-206	1	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF	\$ 5,230.00	\$ 5,230.00	\$ 5,024.00	\$ 5,024.00
700-3A-207	33	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF	\$ 6,481.00	\$ 213,873.00	\$ 6,977.30	\$ 230,250.90
999-1	N/A	LS	Allowance for Dispute Review Board		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
999-2	N/A	LS	Work Order Allowance		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 1,117,711.00		\$ 1,169,372.86